0071 16/02/15
PSG’s MOUVEX PUMPS
ANNOUNCES NEW SLC / SLS 24 and 36 SERIES
ECCENTRIC DISC PUMPS
PSG’s Mouvex Pumps is pleased to announce the
release of the new SLC/SLS Series seal less eccentric
disc pumps  line. SLC24, SLC36, SLS24 and SLS36 are
replacing existing C24 and C36 pumps. SLC 24 and 36

Page 6/8
0071 16/02/15
CODIFICATION
SLC   i   24      ST   VT   P16D80   BMS
Pump model
Construction
• i: Stainless steel
Flow rate
• 24: 24 m3/h / 105.6 GPM
• 36: 36 m3/h / 158.5 GPM
Heating Jacket
• ST: without
• EV: Jacketed
O-rings
• VT: FKM
• CVT: FEP coated FKM
Flanges
• P16D80-: ISOPN16
• P20D80-: ISOPN20 / ANSI150
Bellows Monitoring system
• -: None
• BMS: Non ATEX
• BMSA: ATEX
Page 7/8
0071 16/02/15
CODIFICATION
SLS   i   24     ST   VT   SMS76   BMS
Pump model
Construction
• i: Stainless steel
Flow rate
• 24: 24 m3/h / 105.6 GPM
• 36: 36 m3/h / 158.5 GPM
Heating Jacket
• ST: without
• EV: Jacketed
O-rings
• VT: FKM
• CVT: FEP coated FKM
• L.VT: L FKM gaskets
Connections
• SMS76- : SMS connections
• DIN80-: DIN11851 screwed connections
• CLISO76-:
• AF80-:
• CLASS76-: ASME-BPE Clamp connections
Bellows Monitoring system
• -: None
• BMS: Non ATEX
• BMSA: ATEX
Page 8/8